
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

SRM E-TENDER CANCELLATION NOTICE 
 

Please note that following e-tender floated by this office has been cancelled. 

 

 

E- TENDER NO: - CE/EHV/PC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-22/2020-21 RFX No. 7000017857 

E-Tender for: - Tender for Work Contract for work of replacement of 33 kV & 22 kV Circuit 

Breaker by new Circuit Breaker at various EHV substations under EHV PC O&M Zone, Pune. 

(Required Circuit Breakers will be supplied by MSETCL). 

Estimated Cost :- Rs. 1,53,80,200.40/- 

Earnest Money Deposit :- Rs. 1,53,802/- 

Online Sale of Tender:- From Dtd. 13.11.2020 to Dtd. 20.11.2020 

Last Date of Submission:- Dtd . 20.11.2020 up to 11:00 hrs 

Probable Opening Date:- Dtd . 20.11.2020 after 11:00 hrs. 

Tender Fee:-  Rs. 5000/- (GST extra) (Non Refundable) 

 

 

                                                                                                                              Sd/- 

                                                                                                                    (V. D. Mendhe) 

                                                                                                                    Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                          EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 


